

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1061 383">WPMS No. 1559 of 2021</p> <p data-bbox="699 394 1265 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 468 1485 573">Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 602 1485 707">Mr. R.C. Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="699 736 1485 981">Learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes to supply hardcopy of the writ petition in the Office of Chief Standing Counsel within 24 hours.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1010 1390 1043">List this matter on 12.08.2021.</p> <p data-bbox="959 1173 1425 1245" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 10.08.2021</p> <p data-bbox="699 1249 758 1272"><i>Aswal</i></p>

--	--	--	--