

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS 1559/2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. B.S. Adhikari, Advocate, for the respondent no. 1.</p> <p>Mr. S.K. Nailwal, Standing Counsel, for the State.</p> <p>(2) Learned State Counsel may get instructions within ten days.</p> <p>(3) List on 21.8.2025.</p> <p>(4) Private respondents may file counter affidavit in the meantime.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p>18.7.2025</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--