

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrars' order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1559 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Sumit Bajaj, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. Krishna Sanwal, learned counsel i/b Mr. B.S. Adhikari, learned counsel for respondent no.1.3. Mr. R.C. Joshi, learned B.H. for the State.4. Learned counsel for the respondents pray for and are granted three weeks' time to file the counter affidavit.5. List on 14.11.2025. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 07.10.2025</p> <p><i>RDmg</i></p>